
WC-05
B-24

WC-10

WC-03

WC-06

B-23

B-25
WC-11

WC-09

p.17-574

p.1
4-9

54

p.1
6-8

9

p.0
08-

055
1

p.1
6-2

15

p.19-308

p.17-417

p.0
19

-01
64

p.019-1116

p.0
19-

113
3

p.1
9-1

334

p.19-1600

p.019-2244

p.019-2591

p.014-0599

p.019-2607

p.0
19

-26
07

p.019-2607

p.019-2607

p.019-1334

p.019-1334

p.019-3131

p.019-3429

p.019-3493

p.019-4019

p.019-2276

p.019-4244

p.019-4295

p.019-4347
p.014-0599

44.371 ac

75.98 ac

85.388 ac

0.1
68

 ac
.

0.4
73

 ac

0.8
4 a

c

0.7
11 

ac

1.612 ac.

1.5
 ac

.

1.882 ac

2.4
47 

ac.

2.426 ac

3.5
47 

ac

4.5 ac

60.658 ac.

3 ac.

0.858 ac.

19.98 ac.

1.0
81

 ac
.

3.939 ac.

1.593 ac.

38.718 ac.

18.794 ac.

92.253 ac.

85.585 ac.

13.903 ac.

112.863 ac.
Lot 14 = 106.588 ac
Lot 15 = 6.275 ac

2.676 ac.

4.931 ac.

0.069 ac.

0.535 ac.

1.4
65 

ac.

57.616 ac.

2.463 ac.
Sec 8 = 1.445 ac
Sec 13 = 1.008 ac1.3 ac

Sec 8 = 0.827 ac
Sec 13 = 0.473 ac

Leroy A. and Joanna Raber, co-trustees
OR.55-810  7/24/2000

Leroy A. and Joanna Raber, co-trustees
OR.55-810  7/24/2000

Nature's Acres, Ltd.
OR.233-2441  4/23/2012

Marvin E. Raber
Sarah H. Raber

OR.242-3458  4/17/2013

Be
n L

. R
abe

r
Ma

rtha
 Ra

ber
Ma

rtha
 B.

 Ra
ber

275
-64

  9/
3/1

996

Mic
ah 

B. 
Mil

ler
OR

.02
74

-74
66 

 12
/11

/20
20

Keith D. and Susan I.
Miller
OR.48-427
3/8/2000

Atlee A. and Ruth R. Weaver
OR.178-603  2/9/2005

Da
nie

l R
. an

d J
ulia

 W
eng

erd
270

-89
3  1

1/1
3/1

995

Da
nie

l R
. a

nd
 Ju

lia 
We

ng
erd

273
-30

8  5
/6/

19
96

Me
lvin

 A.
 Yo

der
Ed

na 
A. 

Yod
er

Alle
n M

. Yo
der

Sa
rah

 An
n Y

ode
r

OR
.02

61-
230

3  8
/31

/20
17

Daniel R. Wengerd
Julia R. Wengerd
OR.0271-1874

3/5/2020

Me
lvin

 A.
 Yo

der
Ed

na 
A. 

Yo
der

Alle
n M

. Yo
der

Sa
rah

 An
n Y

ode
r

OR
.02

61-
230

3  8
/31

/20
17

Da
nie

l R
. an

d J
ulia

 We
nge

rd
OR

.20
5-1

502
  6/

30/
200

8

Thomas D. and Sarah Anna
Miller
OR.214-2830  11/13/2009

Ben Raber, Jr.
Marlene Raber

0275-0066  9/3/1996

Aaron Garber
Lisa Garber

OR.0266-1869  12/14/2018

Lister H. Yoder
Darlene Kay Yoder

OR.0250-7355  12/10/2014

Rolling Meadow Farm Ltd.
OR.0250-7491  12/12/2014

Re
ube

n M
. Y

ode
r

Est
her

 D.
 Yo

der
OR

.02
50-

748
8  

12/
12/

20
14

Daniel R. Wengerd
Julia Wengerd
OR.0250-7485

12/12/2014

Daniel R. Wengerd
Julia Wengerd

OR.0250-7496  12/12/2014

Reuben M. Yoder
Esther D. Yoder

OR.0225-1212  4/20/2011

David A. Miller, trustee
OR.0265-1886  9/19/2018

Matthew David Yoder
Katrina A. Yoder

OR.0255-6471  4/12/2016

Carol L. Yoder
Erma L. Yoder

OR.0255-7045  4/18/2016

One 'O One Ranch, Ltd.
OR.0130-0754  12/3/2002

Thomas D. Miller
Sarah A. Miller

OR.0258-5396  12/16/2016

David D. Miller
Lizzie L. Miller

OR.0263-4162  4/9/2018

L. Leroy Raber
Mary Raber

Becky J. Raber
OR.0264-3286  6/29/2018

Rolling Meadow Farm Ltd.
OR.0251-0447  12/18/2014

Daniel R. Wengerd
Julia R. Wengerd

OR.0271-1874  3/5/2020

Thomas D. Miller
Sarah A. Miller
OR.0274-7463

12/11/2020

Mic
ah 

B. 
Mil

ler
OR

.02
74-

746
6  1

2/1
1/2

020

Kendrick Raber
Carrie Raber

OR.0275-5363  2/4/2021

Kendrick Raber
Carrie Raber

OR.0276-3078  3/30/2021

Erma L. Yoder
Carol L. Yoder

242-873  4/11/1989

Lister H. Yoder
Darlene K. Yoder

265-860  9/7/1994

2600699000

2600747000

260
069

900
1

260
104

300
0

2600700000

2600700001

260
074

700
1

2600466002

260
137

200
3

260
06

990
02

260
070

800
1

2600465001

2600747002

260
031

700
1

260
016

000
1

2600708000

2600503000

2600723001

2600160005 260
016

000
4

2600160003

260
01

600
06

2600160007

2600160000

2600160002

2600317000

2600466000

2600466004

2601372006

2600723003

2600747003

2600747004

2600463001

260
046

300
0

2600723005

2600723007
2600723002

(48

Le-Mars B Acres Sub
Lot 1

TR
 40

1 (
60'

 R/
W)

TR
 40

1 (
60'

 R/
W)

TR
 40

1 (
60'

 R/
W)

CR 168 (60' R/W)
CR 168 (60' R/W)

CR 168 (60' R/W) CR 168 (60' R/W)

Lot 20

Sec 8

Lot 15

T9 R5

T9 R5 1st Qtr

T9 R5 1st Qtr
(1.0 ac exempt)

Ro
llin

g R
idg

e
Pa

roc
hia

l Sc
hoo

l
1.0

 ac
 ex

em
pt

100
8.4

8'

330.00'

100
8.7

7'

330.0'

330.0'

82.
50'

140
5.8

'

577
.50

'

470.58'
1369.5'

137.0'

159
.33

' 417.53'
940.5'

1155.37'
577.5'

222
.67

'

103.9'
543

.16
'

98.35'

423.26'

1321.43'
260.85'

1360.34'

492.04'

395.93'

148.28'

592.44'

62.96'

155
2.5

2'
114

6.6
'

166
7.8

8'
732

.51
'

45.0'

178
.76

'

644
.81

'

98.35'

297
.49

'

285
.65

'

50.0'

285
.65

'

98.35'

98.35'

644
.81

'

543
.16

'

170.33'

45.0'

62.96'

402.5'

492.04'

395.93'

148.28'

462
.0'

152.0'

462
.0'

152.0'

103
0.0

'

150.0' 20.
0'

20.
0'150.0'

103
0.0

'

103
0.0

'
103

0.0
'

184
.03

'

180
.84

'

197.56'

435.97'

128
.92

' 238.27' 50.
0'

78.
92'

197.56'

86.2'

757
.71

'

758
.49

'

86.19'

116.95'

314
.78

'

97.19'
22.51'

302
.64

'

140.19'

99.55'
49.16'

759
.73

'

740
.42

'

144.0'

302
.64

'

637
.64

'

588.72'

551.39' 48.08'

302
.5'334

.34
'

54.
18' 137.61'

814.57'

150
.0'

580.8'

100
.0'

243.67'
126.89' 506.96'

98.
8'

544.48'

955
.81

'

2481.51'

1176.14'
137.61'

84.3'

207.1'

407
.81

'

355
.0'

1129.75'

228
7.0

7'
114.84'

114.84'

564
.43

'

564
.43

'

883
.82

'

181.5'

1056.0'

265
6.5

'

265
6.5

'

1304.37'

99.16'
99.03 '

27.26 '

205.07'

1331.63'

158
.55

'

84.4'

153
.0'

47.8'

153
.0'

265
2.5

4'

47.8'

285.0' 50.0'
128.5'

862
.82

'

308.5'

431
.12

'

152.0'

462
.0'

50.0'

114.84'

211.67'

767
.25

'

350
.0'

150.0'

100
3.1

6'

22.51' 97.19'

329
.86

'

261.15'

214.06'

938
.28

'

50.38'

944
.72

'

938
.28

'

50.0'

593.41'

189.94'

61.5'

944
.72

'

641.39'

140
0.2

8'

222
.67

'
224

.0'

7.98' 170.33'

91.
7'

219.05'

296.71'

261.96'

306
.7'

607.34'

617
.25

'

47.8'

145
8.8

7'

506.95'

856
.99

'

364.17'

304
.23

'

280.19' 82.49'

348
.09

'

50.
0'

19.
7'

19.
7'

152.0'

202
.82

'

202
.82

'

114.84'

364.17'

304
.23

'

280.19' 82.49'

348
.09

'

231
1.4

6'

186.35'
72.56' 116.64' 127.77' 54.31'

51.
75' 579.36'

238.17'

266
.04

'

205
.6'

61.
28'211.39'

385
.85

'

186.35'
72.56' 116.64' 127.77' 54.31'

51.
75' 579.36' 435.85'

427
.75

'

WC-05
Holmes County, Ohio

.Sec. 8, T-9, R-5

.Lots 15 & 20, 1st Qtr.

.

Last Revision: 1/6/2022

LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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